
2019 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 3 - Phillip Island : 24 & 25 August

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au / Ph: 0418 17 13 17
www.computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

GROUP 2 CLASSES
Warm Up

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 25/08/19 Started at: 09:04:41
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.9C Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:17

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev Speed

  1 121 J Reece OUGHTRED /
CarlCoxMotorsport / De Menna
Cranes / Chandler

TS Yamaha R3 320 2:06.292  1 of  1

  2 15A J Leigh McKENZIE M3/125 Honda RS 125 2:08.253  2 of  2 1.961 1.961 185

  3 13 C Andrew HANNAN / AJH Racing TS Yamaha R3 321 2:09.855  2 of  2 3.563 1.602 170
  4 95 C Matthew RINDEL / Top Hat Barber /

AMX / Mosquito Helicopters Aust. /
Aeros Trikes

TS Yamaha R3 321 2:12.211  2 of  2 5.919 2.356 174

  5 81B C Max JORDAN / JBR / Hunter Biker
Basics

F400 Honda VFR 400 2:12.769  2 of  2 6.477 .558 177

  6 40 J Jeremy CZMOK / Dindins Pet Food TS Yamaha R3 321 2:16.697  1 of  1 10.405 3.928 169
  7 45 J Jamie PORT / Yamaha / Ricondi /

AGV / Motul / Pirelli
TS Yamaha R3 321 2:20.206  2 of  2 13.914 3.509 170

  8 636 C Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track
Racing / Girl Rider

250 Honda CBR RR
250

2:46.853  1 of  1 40.561 26.647 125

Not enough laps
 NC 43 C Jesse WOODS / FTSC /

Bridgestone Tyres / DW Shipwrights
/ PumpTech Tas.

M3/125 Honda NSF 250 .000  0 of  0 -2:06.292

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 3 - Phillip Island : 24 & 25 August

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au / Ph: 0418 17 13 17
www.computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

GROUP 2 CLASSES
Warm Up

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 25/08/19 Started at: 09:04:41
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.9C Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:17

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2

13 Andrew HANNAN 2:17.825 2:09.855
 

15A Leigh McKENZIE 2:25.701 2:08.253
 

40 Jeremy CZMOK 2:16.697
 

45 Jamie PORT 2:38.620 2:20.206
 

81B Max JORDAN 2:29.092 2:12.769
 

95 Matthew RINDEL 2:24.234 2:12.211
 

121 Reece OUGHTRED 2:06.292
 

636 Emma DE ROSSI 2:46.853
 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 3 - Phillip Island : 24 & 25 August

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

GROUP 2 CLASSES
Warm Up

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 25/08/19 Started at: 09:04:41
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.9C Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:17

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd

13  Andrew HANNAN  (3rd) 81B  Max JORDAN  (5th)
1 38.140 38.183 24.849 36.653 2:17.825 1 43.399 40.883 26.565 38.245 2:29.092
2 31.822 37.454 24.617 35.962 2:09.855 170 2 32.364 37.986 24.949 37.470 2:12.769 177

15A  Leigh McKENZIE  (2nd) 95  Matthew RINDEL  (4th)
1 43.209 39.211 25.796 37.485 2:25.701 1 39.522 40.391 25.772 38.549 2:24.234
2 31.249 37.312 23.891 35.801 2:08.253 185 2 33.275 38.171 24.630 36.135 2:12.211 172

40  Jeremy CZMOK  (6th) 121  Reece OUGHTRED  (1st)
1 1:17.263 41.140 27.411 39.941 3:05.755 1 2:06.292
2 34.001 38.713 26.230 37.753 2:16.697 169

636  Emma DE ROSSI  (8th)
45  Jamie PORT  (7th) 1 45.709 45.354 29.921 45.869 2:46.853

1 45.450 43.199 29.007 40.964 2:38.620
2 35.111 39.649 26.402 39.044 2:20.206 170

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GROUP 2 CLASSES
Warm Up

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 25/08/19 Started at: 09:04:41
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.9C Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:17

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

3:05.658 81B Max JORDAN Honda VFR 400 2:29.092 1
3:06.808 15A Leigh McKENZIE Honda RS 125 2:25.701 1
3:18.486 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 2:17.825 1
5:10.142 121 Reece OUGHTRED Yamaha R3 320 2:06.292 1

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING
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GROUP 2 CLASSES
Warm Up

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 25/08/19 Started at: 09:04:41
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.9C Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:17

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 L. McKENZIE 31.249 L. McKENZIE 37.312 L. McKENZIE 23.891 L. McKENZIE 35.801 L. McKENZIE 2:08.253 2:08.253
2 A. HANNAN 31.822 A. HANNAN 37.454 A. HANNAN 24.617 A. HANNAN 35.962 A. HANNAN 2:09.855 2:09.855
3 M. RINDEL 32.276 M. JORDAN 37.986 M. RINDEL 24.630 M. RINDEL 36.135 M. RINDEL 2:11.212 2:12.211
4 M. JORDAN 32.364 M. RINDEL 38.171 M. JORDAN 24.949 M. JORDAN 37.470 M. JORDAN 2:12.769 2:12.769
5 J. CZMOK 34.001 J. CZMOK 38.713 J. CZMOK 26.230 J. CZMOK 37.753 J. CZMOK 2:16.697 2:16.697
6 J. PORT 35.111 J. PORT 39.649 J. PORT 26.402 J. PORT 39.044 J. PORT 2:20.206 2:20.206
7 E. DE ROSSI 40.919 E. DE ROSSI 45.354 E. DE ROSSI 29.921 E. DE ROSSI 45.869 E. DE ROSSI 2:42.063 2:46.853
8 R. OUGHTRE 2:06.292

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


